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VERBALE  DI RIUNIONE 
	Data: 
	Presenti: 



	Sede: 
	

	Orario: 
	 Assenti: 




	ARGOMENTI TRATTATI
	DECISIONI 

	1)
	

	2)
	

	3)
	

	4)
	

	5)
	

	6) VARIE ED EVENTUALI
	


	FIRMA PARTECIPANTI
	FIRMA ASSENTI PER 

PRESA VISIONE 

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


FIRMA VERBALIZZANTE________________________

FIRMA RESPONSABILE_______________________[image: image1.png]
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